






LEWES   
1862 POINTS

Who will win the 
Deepdene House  
Cup 2017?  
You can see the current totals below.  
Of course, there is still time for everything to 
change with house points up for grabs this half 
term for sports day, matchboxes, the annual maths 
competition and merits.  Good luck everyone!

ARUNDEL   
2083  POINTS

HERSTMONCEUX  
1403  POINTS

BODIAM   
1886  POINTS

Forthcoming events - Trinity Term

Week 3:
Monday 19th June – School House Meetings

NEW EVENT: YEAR 3 PRODUCTION WORKSHOP in the 
school hall with BSTARZ. 9:00-10:00am.

Wednesday 21st June – Sports Day Lower (UN, R, 1, 2) 
9:30am - 11am and Upper (3,4,5 and 6) 11:30am – 1pm

Thursday 22nd June – Lisa Fitzgerald Summer Concert

NEW EVENT: Thursday 22nd June –  
Cricket Deepdene V St Andrews School

Friday 23rd June – Grandparents Day

Week 4:
�6�Q�Q�F�S���4�D�I�P�P�M���1�S�P�E�V�D�U�J�P�O���3�F�I�F�B�S�T�B�M���8�F�F�L

TBC Wednesday 28th June – Year 3 Art trip to Brighton 
Museum

Wednesday 28th June – New Reception Intake Evening 6pm

Friday 30th June – Transition morning for new Reception pupils, 
current Reception pupils and Year One. 

Friday 30th June – Proposed DPA Social BBQ at school

Friday 30th June – Bake sale at the gate: 8.30am to raise 
money for Cancer Research.

Week 5:
Production rehearsals Monday 3rd and Tuesday 4th July

Performance 1 on the evening of Monday 3rd July (pupils in 
Years 3,4,5 and 6)

Performance 2 on the evening of Tuesday 4th  July (pupils 
in Years 3,4,5 and 6)

Thursday 6th July – All Year 4,5,6 Adventure day- Hove 
Lagoon

Friday 7th July – Year 6 Leavers Event - now taking place 
during the school day

Week 6:
Monday 10th July – Transition Afternoon for pupils in Years 
2,3,4,5.

Tuesday 11th July – Final School Council Meeting of the year

Tuesday 11th July – Year 2 Trip to Hove Lagoon

Tuesday 11th July – Year 2 Trip to Marrocco’s 

NEW EVENT: Wednesday 12th July – �:�F�B�S�������5�S�J�Q���U�P���8�J�T�I���1�B�S�L

Thursday 13th July – 3:45-4:30pm Leavers Assembly Led by 
KS and ZA

Friday 14th July – �5�F�S�N���m�O�J�T�I�F�T���B�U���N�J�E�E�B�Z

Friday 14th July – Year 6 Leavers and parents of Leavers -  
Afternoon Tea with Mrs Croucher at 12:30pm

Holiday Club details 
and booking form 

coming soon 
Michaelmas Term 
commences on 
�8�F�E�O�F�T�E�B�Z�����U�I��

September 2017.

www.deepdeneschool.com


